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Building Unit Name Name Address Phone Phone email
Kabawgam 1K Aster Berhane, MD 642 S Lakeshore Blvd (906) 361-4219 berhaneab642003@att.net
Kabawgam 1K Lew Peace 642 S. Lakeshore Blvd (906) 362-1332  Tenant lew.peace@lpadvice.com
Kabawgam 1K Sheila Peace 642 S. Lakeshore Blvd (906) 360-6324 Tenant sheila.peace@hotmail.com
Kabawgam 2K Sheila Devlin 640 S Lakeshore Blvd (906) 250-9442 sheiladevlin7@gmail.com
Baraga 3B Frank Musto 626 S Lakeshore Blvd (616) 446-1560.   frankmusto01@gmail.com
Baraga 3B Mary Musto 626 S Lakeshore Blvd (616) 648-9137 MaryMusto@kentisd.org
Baraga 4B Brian Cavanaugh 624 S Lakeshore Blvd (616) 403-5164  brian.g.cavanaugh@gmail.com
Baraga 5B Michelle Boza Mike Yard 622 S Lakeshore Blvd (727)-735-3168 mhyard36@gmail.com
Baraga 6B Jason Tune 628 S Lakeshore Blvd (708) 514-5714   jasontune1506@gmail.com
Baraga 6B Patti DeSimone 628 S Lakeshore Blvd (708) 218-1506  desimone1506@gmail.com
Baraga 6B Scott Gollinger 620 S. laksshore Blvd (704) 699-0988 sgollinger@mac.com
Baraga 7B Amy Gollinger 620 S Lakeshore Blvd (423) 534-0208  bikenhike65@hotmail.com
Ripley 8R Mike Nelson 610 S Lakeshore Blvd, #8 (906) 458-0602   mnelson@nmu.edu
Ripley 8R Susi Hurley 610 S Lakeshore Blvd, #8 (847) 721-1942  susanhurley46@gmail.com
Ripley 9R George III LaBlonde 608 S. Lakeshore Blvd, #9 (906)-236-5253  glablonde3@gmail.com
Ripley 9R Sharon LaBlonde 608 S. Lakeshore Blvd,#9 (906) 251-8123 
Ripley 10R Jeanette Ruusi 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #10 (906) 273-2073 jenruusi@gmail.com
Ripley 11R Terry Ranta 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #11 (480) 455-8483   
Ripley 11R Barbara Ranta 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #11 (480) 395-3427 terbarbaz@msn.com
Ripley 12R Frans Erickson 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #12 (906) 360-3423   hai1191@aol.com
Ripley 12R Kyong Erickson 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #12 (906) 360-2920  
Ripley 13R Dave Lahti 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #13 (772) 321-3187  buckaroe@gmail.com
Ripley 13R Pat Lahti 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #13 (772)  249-8442
Ripley 14R Mim Dixon 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #14 (303) 304-2152   mimdixon@hotmail.com
Ripley 14R James   Dixon 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #14 (505) 515-4024   
Ripley 15R Bruce Johnson 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #15 (616) 450-6679  bruce@ballen.llc
Ripley 15R Dawn Johnson 600 S Lakeshore Blvd, #15 (616) 340-1104 dawn@ballen.llc
Everett 26E Kathi Seglund 538 S Lakeshore Blvd #26 (734) 476-2988 kasypsi@gmail.com
Everett 26E Gordon Mullholland 538 S Lakeshore Blvd #26 (734) 476-3003  
Everett 27E Ron Speagle 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #27 (262) 993-1372  Ronspeagle@yahoo.com
Everett 27E Yansong Zhao 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #27 (262)-227-2977 ZYSJUDY88@gmail.com

27E Eric Chang 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #27 (817) 941-9592 Tenant echang204@yahoo.com
Everett 28E Katherine Dorie 534 S Lakeshore Blvd, #28 (906) 204-6719 doriesintheup@aol.com
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Everett 29E  Russell Magnaghi 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #29 (906) 361-7877  rmagnagh@nmu.edu
Everett 29E Diane Kordich 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #29 (906) 361-3688 dkordich@nmu.edu
Everett 30E Karen Clay 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #30 (906) 869-1674 claykar@gmail.com
Everett 31E Warren Vandeberg 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #31 (480) 236-6061   
Everett 31E Mary Vandeberg 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #31 (480) 522-9262 marywarrenvandeberg@msn.com
Everett 32E Brian & Patti Howes 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #32 (231)-350-0802 phowes@torchlake.com
Everett 33E Ann Marie Larson 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #33 (715) 572-0050 westiesfour@yahoo.com
Everett 34E Dr. Pierce Park 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #34 (906) 639-0047 pierce_park@hotmail.com
Everett 34E Dr. Mercy Odueyungbo 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #34 (708) 833-9990 Tenant policycouncil2014@gmail.com
Everett 34E Tony Jackson 540 S Lakeshore Blvd, #34 (734) 320-7789 Tenant policycouncil2014@gmail.com
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